2024-2025 Teacher Salary Schedule

Step BA/BS Step/yr BA/BS +20 Step/yr MA or BA/BS +40 | Step/yr
1 $53,226.85 $2,000.00 $55,226.85 $2,000.00 $57,226.85
2 $54,291.39 $1,064.54 $56,331.39 $1,104.54 $58,371.39 $1,144.54
3 $55,377.21 $1,085.83 $57,458.01 $1,126.63 $59,538.81 $1,167.43
4 $56,484.76 $1,107.54 $58,607.18 $1,149.16 $60,729.59 $1,190.78
5 $57,614.45 $1,129.70 $59,779.32 $1,172.14 $61,944.18 $1,214.59
6 $58,766.74 $1,152.29 $60,974.90 $1,195.59 $63,183.07 $1,238.88
7 $59,942.08 $1,175.33 $62,194.40 $1,219.50 $64,446.73 $1,263.66
8 $61,140.92 $1,198.84 $63,438.29 $1,243.89 $65,735.66 $1,288.93
9 $62,363.74 $1,222.82 $64,707.06 $1,268.77 $67,050.38 $1,314.71
10 $63,611.01 $1,247.27 $66,001.20 $1,294.14 $68,391.38 $1,341.01
11 $64,883.23 $1,272.22 $67,321.22 $1,320.02 $69,759.21 $1,367.83
12 $66,180.90 $1,297.66 $68,667.65 $1,346.42 $71,154.40 $1,395.18
13 $67,504.52 $1,323.62 $70,041.00 $1,373.35 $72,577.48 $1,423.09
14 $68,854.61 $1,350.09 $71,441.82 $1,400.82 $74,029.03 $1,451.55
15 $70,231.70 $1,377.09 $72,870.66 $1,428.84 $75,509.61 $1,480.58
16 $71,636.33 $1,404.63 $74,328.07 $1,457.41 $77,019.81 $1,510.19
17 $75,814.63 $1,486.56 $78,560.20 $1,540.40
18 $77,330.92 $1,516.29 $80,131.41 $1,571.20
19 $78,877.54 $1,546.62 $81,734.03 $1,602.63
20 $80,455.09 $1,577.55 $83,368.71 $1,634.68
21 $85,036.09 $1,667.37
22 $86,736.81 $1,700.72
23 $88,471.55 $1,734.74
24 $90,240.98 $1,769.43
25 $92,045.80 $1,804.82
26 $93,886.71 $1,840.92
27 $95,764.45 $1,877.73
28 $97,679.74 $1,915.29
29 $99,633.33 $1,953.59
30 $101,626.00 $1,992.67




